Record Type

Solar Installation
Permit

Solar Installation
Permit

Finish/Remodel
Residential Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

City of
McCammon
Building Permit

Record #

SLR-25-11

SLR-25-12

FRP-25-10

RDP-25-102

RDP-25-104

RDP-25-107

RDP-25-106

M-25-10

Issued Date

11/6/2025

11/7/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/12/2025

11/13/2025

11/13/2025

Applicant

Name Parcel #

Big Dog Solar RPRRCHI001100

Kasey Roberts RPR4431006003

Bob Elzner ~ RPR3851020000

Travis Briscoe  RPRRWEG6000900

Lyle Murray ~ RPRRMVE002500
Kenny Hill RPR4013020001
Nate Merrill  RPRRWE5000100
Aaron

RPRMHTMO002300
Hunsaker

Project
Description

Roof-Mounted
Solar Panels

Roof-Mounted
Solar Panels

Remodel/Repair

of an Existing
Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Commercial

Structure

Structure
Description

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Office Building

Estimated
Building Cost

$13,850.00

$17,000.00

$650.00

$350,000.00

$450,000.00

$400,000.00

$500,000.00

$365,000.00



Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

RAS-25-85

RDP-25-103

RAS-25-82

RDP-25-108

RAS-25-83

RAS-25-87

11/13/2025

11/14/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

Michelle Costa RPR4265010200

Ed Quinn

Randall
Johnson

Kenny Hill

Steve Hansen

RPR4057021107

RPRRRVR000203

RPRRWEG6001100

RPRRTMRO008400

Travis Nelson RPRRSGP003203

New Addition to
an Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

Garage

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shop

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shed

Shop

$15,000.00

$550,000.00

$32,000.00

$400,000.00

$23,000.00

$60,000.00



