

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Description	Estimated Building Cost
Solar Installation Permit	SLR-25-11	11/6/2025	Big Dog Solar	RP RRCHI001100	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Single-Family Dwelling	\$13,850.00
Solar Installation Permit	SLR-25-12	11/7/2025	Kasey Roberts	RPR4431006003	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Single-Family Dwelling	\$17,000.00
Finish/Remodel Residential Permit	FRP-25-10	11/10/2025	Bob Elzner	RPR3851020000	Remodel/Repair of an Existing Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$650.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-102	11/10/2025	Travis Briscoe	RP RRWE6000900	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$350,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-104	11/10/2025	Lyle Murray	RPRRMVE002500	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$450,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-107	11/12/2025	Kenny Hill	RPR4013020001	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$400,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-106	11/13/2025	Nate Merrill	RP RRWE5000100	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$500,000.00
City of McCammon Building Permit	M-25-10	11/13/2025	Aaron Hunsaker	RPRMHTM002300	New Commercial Structure	Office Building	\$365,000.00

Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-85	11/13/2025	Michelle Costa	RPR4265010200	New Addition to an Accessory Structure	Garage	\$15,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-103	11/14/2025	Ed Quinn	RPR4057021107	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$550,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-82	11/17/2025	Randall Johnson	RPRRRVR000203	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$32,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-108	11/17/2025	Kenny Hill	RPRRW6001100	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$400,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-83	11/21/2025	Steve Hansen	RPRRTMR008400	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shed	\$23,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-87	11/21/2025	Travis Nelson	RPRRSGP003203	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$60,000.00